ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET
ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE: 8682

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO
8682-C-6-5261
8682-C-6-5265
8682-C-6-5267
8682-C-7-5266
8682-C-7-5275
8682-C-8-5258
8682-C-8-5260
8682-C-8-5268
8682-C-8-5271
8682-C-8-5272
8682-C-8-5274
8682-C-9-5259
8682-C-9-5262
8682-C-9-5264
8682-C-9-5269
8682-C-9-5273
8682-C-10-5263
8682-C-10-5270
8682-C-10-5276

STUDENT NAME
HAFSA EJAZ

KHIZER INAM

ANAYA FATIMA TARAR
MARYAM USMAN
MUHAMMAD ARISH
WAREESHA QAYYUM
ZARA EJAZ

AIZA FARZANA
ALEEZA WASEEM BUTT
JAWAD ZUBAIR
FATIMA

AMENA INAM

IFFA AZHAR

ABDUL QADIR

EMAN BATOOL
ABDUL KAREEM

NIDA HUMAYUN
ZAINAB HASSAN

AAIQ MINHAS

ROOTS MILLENNIUM SCHOOL (HOLBORN CAMPUS)
GUJRANWALA

FATHER NAME
EJAZ AHMAD LAK
INAMULLAH BUTT

HUSANIAN MUZAFFAR TARAR

USMAN AHMAD
MUHAMMAD USMAN
ABDUL QAYYUM

EJAZ AHMAD LAK

ADEEL HASSAN CHEEMA
WASEEM AKBAR BUTT
ZUBAIR AHMAD
MOHSNEEN ULLAH
INAMULLAH BUTT

RANA MUHAMMAD AZHAR
TAHIR SHAHBAZ TOOR
SAQID SAJJAD

MOSHIN ALI

HUMAYUN RASHEED
RIZWANA WAQAR
KHALIQ AHMAD MINHAS

GRADE

6
6
6
7
7
8
8
8
8
8
8
9
9
9
9
9
10

10
10

OBT. %AGE

82.22%
77.78%
82.22%
91.11%
82.22%
77.78%
82.22%
82.22%
73.33%
73.33%
86.67%
68.89%
77.78%
77.78%
73.33%
86.67%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%

GRADE

B+
B
B+
A
B+
B
B+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS:19
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